7 a

10 a

Glarner
+ Fankhauser
+ Flick

Wenger
+ Kampf
+ Grossen

Flick
+ Kampf
o Glarner

Fankhauser
o Glarner
+ Millener

Haldimann
+ Millener
+ RuUegsegger

Luginbahl
- Kampf
+ Tschanz

Kéampf
o Wenger
+ Bettschen

Santschi
+ Zahler
- Oester

Schenk
- Grossen
+ von Gunten

Miullener
o Haldimann
o Fankhauser

Kéampf
- Luginbuhl
+ Siegrist

Knutti
o Schiitz
- lIsler

Allenbach
+ Kampf
o Kampf

Straubhaar
+ Kestenholz
o Schiitz

Oester
+ Haldimann
- Santschi

Grossen
- Schenk
o Wenger

© H.Harnisch

Jahresschwinget Schwingklub Thun und Umgebung, 16. Mérz 2008

Matthias EK
André KK
Thomas KK

Kilian KK
Simon KK
Stefan K

Thomas KK
Gerhard KK
Matthias EK

André KK
Matthias EK
Armin K

Martin KK
Armin K
Michael

Hanspeter KK
Alexander KK
Richard K

Simon KK
Kilian KK
Thomas

Benjamin K
Peter K
Thomas K

Christian
Stefan K
Pascal

Armin K
Martin KK
André KK

Alexander KK
Hanspeter KK
Silas

Stefan
uUrs
David K

Simon
Remo
Simon KK

Marc
Christian
uUrs

Thomas K
Adrian K
Benjamin K

Stefan K
Christian
Kilian KK

Thun MEI 58.50
10.00 + Santschi Benjamin K 10.00
9.75 - Luginbuhl Hanspeter KK 9.00

Horboden NIE 57.50
10.00 - Oester Thomas K 9.00
9.75 + Kampf Alexander KK  10.00

Brinigen BRI 57.25
10.00 + von Kanel Dani 10.00
8.50 o0 Haldimann Martin KK 8.75

Buchen THU 57.00
8.50 + Moser Michael 10.00
10.00 + Scheuner Michael 9.75

Steffisburg THU 56.75
9.75 + Siegrist Silas 9.75
9.75 + Flick Thomas KK 9.75

Aeschi AES 56.25
9.00 + Straubhaar Marc 9.75
10.00 - Glarner Matthias EK 8.75

Sigriswil THU 55.75
8.50 - Zenger Niklaus 8.75
9.75 - Oester Thomas K 8.75

Schwanden THU 55.75
9.75 o Glarner Matthias EK 8.50
9.00 - Zenger Niklaus 8.75

St. Stephan LEN 55.50
8.75 o0 Haldimann Markus KK 8.50
10.00 + Wyss Kilian 10.00

Gstaad SAA 55.25
8.50 o Kampf Gerhard KK 8.75
8.50 + Miuller Marc 10.00

Sigriswil 55.25
9.00 + Klossner Daniel 10.00
9.75 o0 Wenger Kilian KK 8.50

Weissenburg 55.00
8.50 + Zurbuchen Stefan 9.75
8.75 + Baumann Simon 9.75

Adelboden 55.00
9.75 + Bettschen Thomas 9.75
8.50 + Moser Michael 10.00

Grindelwald 55.00
9.75 o0 Luginbihl Hanspeter KK 8.50
8.50 + Klossner Daniel 9.75

Adelboden 55.00
9.75 - Wenger Kilian KK 8.75
9.00 - Kampf Simon KK 8.75

Frutigen 55.00
8.75 + Zenger Niklaus 10.00
8.75 + Kampf Gerhard KK 9.75
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Haldimann
Wenger

Kestenholz
Glarner

Allenbach
Allenbach

Isler
Schenk

Glarner
Luginbuhl

Scheuner
Haldimann

Allenbach
Wyss

Wyss
Ruegsegger

Kéampf
Fankhauser

Baumann
Siegrist

Schiitz
Zahler

Oester
Kéampf

Flick
Flick

Wyss
von Kanel

Knutti
Zenger

Moser
Haldimann

Martin KK
Kilian KK

Christian
Matthias EK

Simon
Simon

David K
Christian

Matthias EK
Hanspeter KK

Michael
Martin KK

Simon
Kilian

Kilian
Michael

Remo
André KK

Simon
Silas

Urs
Peter K

Thomas K
Lorenz

Thomas KK
Thomas KK

Kilian
Dani

Stefan
Niklaus

Michael
Markus KK
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9.75
10.00

10.00
8.75

10.00
10.00

8.75
10.00

8.75
9.00

9.75
9.00

10.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

9.75
8.50

9.75
9.75

9.00
9.00

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.75
9.75

10.00
8.75

9.00
8.75



11 a

12 a

13

14 a

15 a

16 a

Haldimann
- Schmid
+ Wyss

Isler
- Tschanz
- Knutti

Schiitz
+ Knutti
+ Straubhaar

Zahler
0 Santschi
+ Kampf

Scheuner
o0 von Kanel
+ Kampf

Tschanz
- lIsler
0 Luginbunhl

Zenger
- Kampf
+ von Kénel

Kappeler
- Klossner
+ Karlen

Ruegsegger
+ Baumann
0 Haldimann

Kampf
o Flick
o0 Scheuner

Kestenholz
o0 Straubhaar
- Schmid

Siegrist
+ Muller
o Kampf

Wyss
+ Kampf
o Haldimann

Schmid
- Haldimann
- Kestenholz

Haldimann
o Oester
- Moser

von Gunten
o Isler
+ Kampf
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Markus KK
Bruno K
Kilian
David K

Richard K
Stefan

Urs
Stefan
Marc

Peter K
Benjamin K
Lorenz

Michael
Dani
Gerhard KK

Richard K
David K
Hanspeter KK

Niklaus
Simon KK
Dani

Ruedi
Daniel
Pascal

Michael
Simon
Martin KK

Gerhard KK
Thomas KK
Michael

Christian
Marc
Bruno K

Silas

Marc
Alexander KK
Kilian

Lorenz

Markus KK

Bruno K
Markus KK
Christian

Adrian K
Thomas K
Michael

Fabian
David K
Remo

Steffisburg

8.75 + Schenk Christian

10.00 - Schitz Urs
Diemtigen

8.75 + von Gunten Fabian

8.75 - Ruegsegger Michael
Reichenbach

10.00 - Ruegsegger Michael

9.75 - Haldimann Markus KK
Reichenbach

8.50 + Haldimann Adrian K

10.00 - Tschanz Richard K
Walkringen

8.75 + Zurbuchen Stefan

10.00 o Fankhauser André KK
Eriz

8.75 + Karlen Pascal

8.50 - Zahler Peter K
Habkern

8.75 o0 Grossen Stefan K

10.00 - Santschi Benjamin K
Reutigen

8.75 - von Gunten Fabian

9.75 + Bettschen Thomas
Heimenschwand

9.75 - Schitz Urs

8.50 - Isler David K
Heiligenschwendi

8.50 + Millener Armin K

8.75 o0 Grossen Stefan K
Aeschlen b. O.

8.50 + Muller Marc

8.75 + von Kanel Dani
Rothenbach

9.75 o Haldimann Martin KK

8.50 - von Gunten Fabian
Riderswil

9.75 o0 Santschi Benjamin K

8.50 0 Schenk Christian
Frutigen

8.75 + von Gunten Pascal

8.75 - Haldimann Adrian K
Schwarzenegg

8.50 o0 Zahler Peter K

9.00 - Schmid Bruno K
Habkern

8.50 - Kappeler Ruedi

10.00 - Siegrist Silas

Seite 2

54.75
9.75
8.75

54.75
9.75
8.75

54.75
8.75
8.75

54.75
9.75
9.00

54.75
10.00
8.50

54.50
9.75
9.00

54.50
8.50
8.75

54.25
8.75
9.75

54.00
8.75
8.75

54.00
9.75
8.50

54.00
10.00
9.75

53.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
10.00
8.75

53.75
8.50
8.75

53.50
8.75
8.75

Zahler
Grossen

Fankhauser
Kestenholz

Kampf
Tschanz

Haldimann
Kéampf

Luginbuhl
Kappeler

von Kanel
Schiitz

Kappeler
Oester

Zenger
Scheuner

Bettschen
Santschi

Schmid
Moser

Wenger
Isler

Kéampf
Mdllener

Straubhaar
Kampf

Kampf
von Gunten

Zurbuchen
von Gunten

Klossner
Schmid

Peter K
Stefan K

André KK
Christian

Alexander KK

Richard K

Markus KK

Alexander KK

Hanspeter KK
Ruedi

Dani
Urs

Ruedi
Thomas K

Niklaus
Michael

Thomas
Benjamin K

Bruno K
Michael

Kilian KK
David K

Lorenz
Armin K

Marc
Simon KK

Gerhard KK
Fabian

Stefan
Pascal

Daniel
Bruno K
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8.75
8.75

8.75
10.00

8.75
8.75

8.75
8.75

8.50
9.00

9.75
8.75

9.75
8.75

8.50
8.75

9.75
8.50

8.75
9.75

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.75
8.75

10.00
9.00

8.75
8.75



b

17

18

19 a

20 a

21

22

23

Moser
+ Karlen
- Haldimann

von Gunten
- Baumann
o Schenk

Klossner
- Kappeler
- Baumann

Bettschen
+ Kampf
o Kampf

Kéampf
o Wyss
0 Zahler

Zurbuchen
o Scheuner
o Miller

Karlen
o0 Moser
o Kappeler

von Kanel
+ Scheuner
0 Zenger

Mdller
o0 Siegrist
+ Zurbuchen

Baumann
o0 RuUegsegger
- Klossner

Kampf
o Allenbach
0 von Gunten
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Michael
Pascal
Adrian K

Pascal
Simon
Christian

Daniel
Ruedi
Simon

Thomas
Remo

Simon KK

Lorenz
Kilian
Peter K
Stefan

Michael
Marc

Pascal
Michael
Ruedi

Dani
Michael
Niklaus

Marc
Silas
Stefan

Simon
Michael
Daniel

Remo
Simon
Fabian

Oberdiessbach

10.00 o Fankhauser André KK

9.00 o Allenbach Simon
Habern

8.75 o0 Schmid Bruno K

8.50 - Kampf Lorenz
Horboden

8.75 o Kampf Alexander KK

8.75 0 Straubhaar Marc
Reichenbach

10.00 o Allenbach Simon

8.50 o0 Kappeler Ruedi
Sigriswil

8.50 + Karlen Pascal

8.50 - von Gunten Pascal
Habkern

8.50 o0 Knutti Stefan

8.50 + Karlen Pascal
Boltigen

8.50 o0 Tschanz Richard K

8.50 + Kampf Remo
Reichenbach

10.00 o Flick Thomas KK

8.50 o0 Kestenholz Christian
Tschingel

8.50 o0 Kestenholz Christian

9.75 o Millener Armin K
Goldiwil

8.50 - von Gunten Pascal

8.75 o0 Knutti Stefan
Blumenstein

8.50 0 Bettschen Thomas

8.50 o0 Karlen Pascal
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53.50
8.50
8.50

53.25
8.50
8.75

53.00
8.50
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.50

52.75
10.00
8.75

52.50
8.50
9.75

52.50
8.50
10.00

52.50
8.50
8.50

52.25
8.50
8.50

52.00
8.75
8.50

51.25
8.50
8.50

Grossen
Kampf

+ Miller

Haldimann

von Gunten

+ Miller

Ruegsegger
Baumann

Siegrist
Knutti

Haldimann
Kéampf

Kéampf
Zurbuchen

Tschanz
Straubhaar

von Gunten
Klossner

Mdllener
Bettschen

Schenk
Zurbuchen

Stefan K
Gerhard KK

Marc
Adrian K

Fabian
Marc

Michael
Simon

Silas
Stefan

Adrian K
Remo

Lorenz
Stefan

Richard K
Marc

Pascal
Daniel

Armin K
Thomas

Christian
Stefan
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9.00
8.50

9.75
9.00

8.75
9.75

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
9.00

8.50
8.75



